RESULTS

04-27-1937 - General and Special Elections

City Attorney
Dayton L. Ault

Earl H. Miller
Earl Miller

Councilman District 1
Wesley C. Crandall
Edward A. Kickham

Councilman District 3
David C. Clark
Addison E. Housh

Councilman District 4
Herbert E. Fish
Andrew K. Weir

18,363
461
117

13,752
8,478

9,052
12,641

13,029
9,105

votes
votes
votes

votes
votes

votes

votes

votes

votes

PROP |

No

PROP Il
Yes
No

PROP Il
Yes

No

PROP IV
Yes

No

17,694
3,910

17,141
5,278

16,214
5,084

13,309
7,292

Water System Bond

Yes
No

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes

votes

votes

votes

11,019
12,623

votes
votes




