## RESULTS

## 04-27-1937 - General and Special Elections

City Attorney			PROP I				
Dayton L. Ault	18,363	votes	Yes	17,694	votes		
Earl H. Miller	461	votes	No	3,910	votes		
Earl Miller	117	votes					
			<u>PROP II</u>				
Councilman District 1			Yes	17,141	votes		
Wesley C. Crandall	13,752	votes	No	5,278	votes		
Edward A. Kickham	8,478	votes					
			PROP III				
Councilman District 3			Yes	16,214	votes		
David C. Clark	9,052	votes	No	5,084	votes		
Addison E. Housh	12,641	votes					
			PROP IV				
Councilman District 4			Yes	13,309	votes		
Herbert E. Fish	13,029	votes	No	7,292	votes		
Andrew K. Weir	9,105	votes					
			Water System	Water System Bond			
			Yes		11,019	vot	

Yes	11,019	votes
No	12,623	votes